



17948

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853485	BLOCK, Fuel	1		
2	10	853466	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	2		
3	22	853450	CONNECTOR, Fuel Inlet	3		
4	22	853452	CONNECTOR, Fuel Outlet	1		
5	32	862279	HOSE, Fuel Block to Regulator Mo	1		
6	32	853217	HOSE, Fuel Block to Lift Pump	1		
7	32	853250	HOSE, Fuel	1		
-	35	807256T 1	HEADER ASSEMBLY	1		
8	35	807256A 1	HEADER ASSEMBLY, With Out I	1		
9	35	807256T	FUEL FILTER	1		
10		861068	FUEL FILTER LOCKING RING	1		
11	32	853234	HOSE, Filter	1		
12	32	853270 1	HOSE	5		
13	54	853272	CLAMP	10		
14		853291T	BLOCK, Fuel	1		
15	22	39072 1	PLUG, Pipe (.125-27) Brass	2		
16		864304T	REGULATOR, Fuel Pressure	1		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Fitting	1		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Fitting	1		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Fitting	1		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-Ring	1		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Screen	1		
17	32	853430	HOSE, Starboard Head	1		
18	32	853461	HOSE, Fuel Mount to Filter	1		
19	54	805816	CLAMP	2		
20	10	853262	SCREW, (M10 x 20)	2		
21	22	48556	BUSHING, Reducer (.250 To .125	1		
22	22	802778	FITTING, Elbow (90 Degree)	2		
23	19	853099	PLUG, (.250 Inch)	1		
24	10	861959	SCREW, (M8 x 160 x 12.9)	2		
25	22	806776	VALVE	1		
25	22	805515	CAP, Shrader Valve - Brass	1		
26	22	802788	CONNECTOR	1		
27	22	16739	CONNECTOR	1		
28	10	40003 55	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	2		
29	12	853373	WASHER	2		
30	23	849083	SPACER	2		